
Troopers Salary Schedule April 1, 2023

Salary 

$61,400
N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

$86,861
$87,101
$88,401
$88,741

$92,162
$92,406
$93,705
$94,045

$95,339
$95,583
$96,880
$97,221

$99,105
$99,348
$100,644
$100,986

$103,289
$103,531
$104,829

Trainee 1 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 1 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 2 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 3 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 4 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 5 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk $105,171




