Troopers Salary Schedule April 1, 2023

Trainee 1 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$61,400 N/A N/A N/A
Step 1 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$86,861 \$87,101 \$88,401 \$88,741
Step 2 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$92,162 \$92,406 \$93,705 \$94,045
Step 3 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$95,339 \$95,583 \$96,880 \$97,221
Step 4 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$99,105 \$99,348 \$100,644 \$100,986
Step 5 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$103,289 \$103,531 \$104,829 \$105,171